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
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1885 AUSTIN AVENUE

V3K 3R4

R2111950 $799,000

0
7,373.00

0.00
3
1
1
0

1957
59
RS-1
$3,590.96

0

2011

0

2 1

AT

PL NWP17487 LT 1 DL 358 LD 36

004-781-007

14'6
7'3
8'5
11'3
6'11
8'4
5'8

19'
9'

12'6
11'7
11'1

11'11
6'8

1,050
0
0
0

1,050

0
1,050

41

3'

Looking for a place to park your toys? A big workshop? Fenced, private, kid/dog safe yard? And...tired of viewing half duplexes and townhomes with
no yards, no parking and maintenance fees to pay? Here is your affordable answer - cute 3 bdrm rancher on 7373sf lot close to shopping, schools,
recreation and on bus route. Bright, practical layout - all new windows approx. 5yrs ago, European engineered hardwood floors & updated white
kitchen with full size laundry. Updated bathroom, 3rd bdrm has deep organised closet while 2nd bdrm/den has no closet. 3' crawl space with special
liner added. 1 year hot water tank & original cast iron gas furnace. Home set well back & hidden from Austin. Fabulous central location.

7

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group

$819,900

Central Coquitlam

No

No

No

Concrete Block

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Completely

Forced Air, Natural Gas

None

Patio(s), Sundeck(s)

Side
Garage; Single, Open

None

Hardwood, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Security System, Windows - Thermo

Crawl

11/23/2016 09:46 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3129 MARINER WAY

V3C 3X5

R2108613 $799,000

7,062.00

66.00
3
3
3
0

1973
43
RS1
$3,437.51

2

4 1

PL 40139 LT170 DL 372 LD 36

004-940-911

11'4
11'9
11'4
11'4
11'9
11'4
10'2
10'2
10'10
10'9

13'1
9'11

9'5
6'7

9'11
13'1
10'1
10'4
18'9
14'1

10'5 22'1

1,310
0

968
0

2,278

0
2,278

4
4
31

GREAT OPPORTUNITY, come check out this family home in Ranch Park. One of the best priced homes in the area! Enjoy fabulous mountain views from
the large sundeck of this 2,278 sqft, 3+ bedroom (basement could easily be 4th), 3 bathroom split entry home, This 7,062 sqft lot has a fully fenced,
level backyard with mature trees. Finished basement features large recreation room or could easily be converted to a suite (roughed in with separate
entrance). Short distance to Westcoast Express, future Evergreen Line, & Coq. bus loop. Open House Sun Nov 13th 2-4

11

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Mountain

RE/MAX results realty

$848,000

Ranch Park

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Flex Room

Below Storage

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Northeast

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Baseboard, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single

Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Storage

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Storage Shed

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

11/23/2016 09:46 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

224 3000 RIVERBEND DRIVE

V3C 6R1

R2122694 $799,800

0
2,347.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

2006
10
RES
$2,954.45

1

2 2

PL BCS136 LT 113 DL 378 LD 36 GP 1

026-441-683

12'
7'4
7'4
7'4
12'4
13'
9'8
11'
20'

16'
10'9
10'3
12'7
12'7

14'
10'
9'8
24'

793
512
803

0
2,108

0
2,108

4
4
21

Immaculate 3 level, 3-5 bdrms, 3 bath with family room, corner property. Best location in complex! Large West facing sunny patio onto detached
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

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

83 WARRICK STREET

V3K 5L3

R2119167 $899,000

130.
7,939.00

43.00
5
3
2
1

1970
46
RS1
$3,512.00

2

7 4

1 BLK 4 BLKS

PL NWP20624 LT 58 DL 63 LD 36

004-409-388

18'
13'
13'
12'
12'
11'
16'
14'
13'
14'

13'6
11'
12'

13'6
10'6

9'6
12'
12'
12'
11'

6'
14'

12'
6'

1,296
0
0

1,239
2,535

0
2,535

22 X 24
4
4
22

SPACIOUS 3 bedroom rancher with full walk out basement. Home needs a little TLC but great location close to freeway access and shopping and
schools. Large LR with stone wood burning F/P, formal DR, kitchen has e/a. Master on main with 2 pce en-suite and 2 more bedrooms. Full basement
with 2 bedroom suite with another F/P and shared laundry. Newer roof, hot water, high efficiency furnace. Double carport at front with extra parking
and double garage (shop 528 sq. ft.) wired 220 and alarmed at rear. Huge lot with lots of room for redevelopment.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2016

22 X 24
7.

PORT MANN

Royal LePage Sterling Realty

$899,000

Cape Horn

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt

Laundry
Utility

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front, Rear
Carport; Multiple, Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Workshop Detached

Central Location, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Storage Shed

Full, Fully Finished

11/23/2016 09:46 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Torch-On



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2583 MARINER WAY

V3J 7P5

R2123533 $899,800

RANCH PARK

0
7,336.00

0.00
6
3
3
0

1981
35
VCQRP
$3,688.52

1

2013

0

4 2

1 BLOCK 1 BLOCK

PL NWP60018 LT 6 DL 361 LD 36

002-342-162

20'1
11'1
11'6
11'9
11'6
11'6
11'5
10'11
11'4
11'8

13'8
8'9

15'9
24'7
12'6
9'10

8'6
12'9

5'9
7'1

11'4
11'4

9'9
7'9
9'9

7'10
5'8

8'1
11'1
11'2
11'1
8'9
8'9
16'10

1,690
0

1,138
0

2,828

211
3,039

4
4
32

Beautiful 6 Bdrm plus den/3 Bthrm Family Home in RANCH PARK over 3000sqft! Featuring a newer kitchen w/ open layout to the family room, plus
eating area & a large deck off the kitchen-great for entertaining! 3 bdrms up w/ the master bdrm featuring a walk-in closet & ensuite. This home has
new flooring throughout, a wood burning fireplace & updated bthrms. Lots of natural light in the home w/ 2 skylights in the formal LR/DR area & lots
of windows. Separate above ground basement accessing to the 2 bdrm suite or could be a mother-in-law suite. Bonus double garage w/ storage &
lane access. Lovely landscaped 7336sqft lot easy to maintain. Ideal location only 2mins to Evergreen Line, schools, shopping, trails & restaurants.
Move in Ready!

17

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 6

2016

MOUNTAINS/TREES

Royal LePage West R.E.S.

$899,800

Ranch Park

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Storage
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Other
Laundry

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity

South

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Partly

Forced Air

Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Lane
Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Mixed, Tile

Garden

Central Location, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Smoke Alarm

Fully Finished

11/23/2016 09:46 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

856 SHARPE STREET

V3C 3M3

R2092436 $899,999

7,552.00

1.00
5
3
3
0

1983
33
SFD
$3,787.07

2

6 2

1 BLOCK 1 BLOCK

PL NWP54160 LT 279 DL 378 LD 36

005-205-204

13'3
9'8
9'10
12'0
10'
10'2
12'9
11'8
9'6
13'

20'6
17'9
11'8

17'10
13'3
13'3
11'4
13'3
11'7
13'5

1,540
0

1,200
0

2,740

0
2,740

4
3
42

Come home to this well kept family home with lots of updates: including the gleaming hardwood floor in living room, dining & hallways upstairs.The
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
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

861 GREENE STREET

V3C 2B9

R2123203 $949,000

122.04
4,026.00

32.99
3
3
3
0

2008
8
RS-1
$3,608.03

1

2

PL 2695A LT 34 BLK 9 DL 378 LD 36

002-914-468

12'6
10'
9'
10'
10'6
10'
11'
9'
10'6
9'

13'
11'4

14'
12'
12'
10'

13'2
13'

10'7
6'

1,147
0

811
0

1,958

0
1,958

3
4
41

8 years newer basement entry home located in the center of Coquitlam. Two bedrooms with a big family room (can easily be turned to third
bedrooms) on the top floor. A beautiful kitchen with granite counters and good size island. Cozy sundeck facing lane accessed private backyard. The
lower floor has a fully finished one bedroom suite. Double car garage and lovely landscaped front yard. Close to Coquitlam Centre, bus loop, West
Coast Express, the new evergreen line and shopping nearby, easy access to highway and all level of schools.

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Nu Stream Realty Inc.

$949,000

Meadow Brook

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Other
Laundry

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl

Mixed, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Sundeck(s)

Lane
Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

11/23/2016 09:46 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2787 CULTUS COURT

V3C 5A8

R2120850 $959,900

RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

164.5/160.9/
8,540.00

49.93
4
3
3
0

1986
30
SFD
$3,977.41

2

7 2

1/2 BLK 2 BLKS

PL NWP68173 LT 21 DL 305 LD 36

000-699-683

12'6
9'2
11'
12'
4'6
9'6
9'6
15'
6'4
8'10

17'
12'9

14'
13'
6'6

10'4
10'2

16'
7'

11'4

9'
12'

15'6

8'2
6'8
10'

640
633
419
636

2,328

0
2,328

3
4
41

Location! Location! This four level split home is located at the end of a c-d-s in popular Riverview Heights. Steps from the 152 bus (Chilko) that will
take you directly to the Evergreen Skytrain. Large foyer entry w/office/flex space, perfect for a home business. Main flr w/oak floors throughout your
living/dining rm. Kitchen w/granite countertops, tons of storage & sliders to your back patio & hot tub area. Up are three good size bdrms & two full
bath. Access from the bdrm to your oasis backyard featuring complete privacy, pergola w/grape vines, raised garden beds, water feature & herb
garden. Plus hardscaping completed at the front. Below is your entertaining size rec rm, bdrm, flex space, laundry rm & full bath. Riverview & Charles
Best catchment.

13

4

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

MOUNT BAKER FROM LIV/DIN RM

RE/MAX All Points Realty

$959,900

Coquitlam East

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Laundry
Bedroom

Below
Bsmt
Bsmt

Flex Room
Foyer
Office

Below
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Northwest

4 Level Split

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural, Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

None

Hardwood, Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Full, Fully Finished

11/23/2016 09:46 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3168 PIER DRIVE

V3C 5S5

R2113857 $968,000

138
6,997.00

50.00
4
3
3
0

1988
28
RS1
$3,920.59

1

2016

4 2

Close Close

LT 14 DL 238 LD36 PL 74160

007-688-741

13'1
9'6
10'8'
10'6'
9'8'
12'
9'4'
10'
9'1
8'3

17'2
10'8

11'
6'6'

9'
14'2

10'10
10'
11'

14'7

15'1
9'5
8'6

9'1'
10'8
6'8

1,406
0
0

945
2,351

0
2,351

3
4
32

A gem. Ideal family home on a large lot with a view of the North Shore! Recently renovated! Open featured kitchen with all brand new appliances, 3
bright bedrooms upstairs with living and eating area. Fully finished one bedroom plus den downstairs suite with separate entrance, perfect for
in-laws. Fully finished south-facing backyard with beautiful landscaping, great patio for enjoying life. Brand new water tank, high efficiency furnace,
relatively new roof. Nearby WestCoast Express and new Evergreen skytrain. Just minutes to Coquitlam centre and schools. Must See! Open house on
Saturday 2-4pm.

13

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

1 3

2016

NORTHSHORE

New Coast Realty

$968,000

Ranch Park

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
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